An IB World School

Click link to register:
https://bit.ly/piedmontopenhouse2223

Virtual Tuesday Nov. 1 @ 6:00 pm
In-Person Thursday Nov. 3 @ 6:00 pm
Virtual Thursday Nov. 10 @ 10:00 am
Virtual Thursday Dec. 1 @ 6:00 pm
In-Person Wednesday Dec. 14 @ 6:00 pm
In-Person Tuesday Jan. 10 @ 6:00 pm
Virtual Thursday Jan. 12 @ 6:00 pm
Virtual Friday Jan. 13 @ 10:00 am
Virtual Thursday Jan. 19 @ 6:00 pm
Virtual Monday Feb. 6 @ 6:00 pm
Showcase Feb. 8 2:00-3:30 pm (in-Person)
In-Person Thursday Feb. 9 @ 6:00 pm
Virtual Friday Feb. 10 @ 10:00 am

Piedmont Middle School

1241 E. 10" Street Charlotte, NC 28204
980-343-5435

https://schools.cms.k12.nc.us/piedmontMS
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